

44912.3.24

TIP NO R-5782BA
FED AID NO 220111
CONCRETE
AYDEN, GRIFTON, WINTERVILLE, GREENVILLE

				EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC STANTONSBURG, NC			MOSES PAVING AND ASPHALT REPAIR LLC WINTERVILLE, NC		FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC WILSON, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS											
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		2,000.00		3,000.00		12,200.00	
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		2,000.00		4,500.00		9,000.00	
0003	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	25 TON	55.00	1,375.00	60.00	1,500.00	35.00	875.00	
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	55.00	1,375.00	60.00	1,500.00	35.00	875.00	
0005	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	50 TON	100.00	5,000.00	170.00	8,500.00	95.00	4,750.00	
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	60 SY	54.00	3,240.00	80.00	4,800.00	57.00	3,420.00	
0007	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	45 EA	2,200.00	99,000.00	2,000.00	90,000.00	2,750.00	123,750.00	
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	22 EA	2,200.00	48,400.00	1,950.00	42,900.00	2,000.00	44,000.00	
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2	15 EA	2,400.00	36,000.00	2,200.00	33,000.00	2,300.00	34,500.00	
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 4	12 EA	2,200.00	26,400.00	2,200.00	26,400.00	2,900.00	34,800.00	
0011	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETECTABLE WARNING DOMES ONLY	6 EA	500.00	3,000.00	500.00	3,000.00	400.00	2,400.00	
0012	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 2'-6" CONC. CURB & GUTTER, REMOVE/REPLACE	400 SY	28.00	11,200.00	65.00	26,000.00	55.00	22,000.00	
0013	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, REMOVE/REPLACE	10 SY	30.00	300.00	60.00	600.00	84.00	840.00	
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		4,000.00		8,000.00		3,600.00	
0015	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	4,500.00	2,250.00	4,000.00	2,000.00	3,500.00	1,750.00	
0016	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10 EA	200.00	2,000.00	250.00	2,500.00	100.00	1,000.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL						TOTAL	247,540.00	TOTAL	258,200.00	TOTAL	299,760.00
ROADWAY ITEMS						SUB-TOTAL	247,540.00	SUB-TOTAL	258,200.00	SUB-TOTAL	299,760.00



07/14/2023

44912.3.24

TIP NO R-5782BA
FED AID NO 220111
CONCRETE
AYDEN, GRIFTON, WINTERVILLE, GREENVILLE

				TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC SNOW HILL, NC	CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC GREENVILLE, NC	BBUDC INC DURHAM, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	4,500.00	30,000.00	13,000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	22,253.00	62,000.00	8,000.00
0003	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	25 TON	43.00 1,075.00	95.00 2,375.00	90.00 2,250.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	25 TON	48.00 1,200.00	105.00 2,625.00	75.00 1,875.00
0005	1693000000-E	654	ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR	50 TON	313.00 15,650.00	385.00 19,250.00	145.00 7,250.00
0006	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	60 SY	64.00 3,840.00	70.00 4,200.00	54.00 3,240.00
0007	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMPS	45 EA	1,968.00 88,560.00	1,950.00 87,750.00	3,800.00 171,000.00
0008	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 1	22 EA	1,968.00 43,296.00	2,000.00 44,000.00	3,800.00 83,600.00
0009	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 2	15 EA	2,137.00 32,055.00	2,000.00 30,000.00	3,500.00 52,500.00
0010	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) CURB RAMP TYPE 4	12 EA	2,475.00 29,700.00	2,250.00 27,000.00	3,700.00 44,400.00
0011	2759000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) DETECTABLE WARNING DOMES ONLY	6 EA	633.00 3,798.00	950.00 5,700.00	200.00 1,200.00
0012	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 2'-6" CONC. CURB & GUTTER, REMOVE/REPLACE	400 SY	29.00 11,600.00	70.00 28,000.00	390.00 156,000.00
0013	2761000000-E	848	GENERIC PAVING ITEM 848 (SY) 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, REMOVE/REPLACE	10 SY	194.00 1,940.00	550.00 5,500.00	265.00 2,650.00
0014	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum	49,535.00	40,000.00	20,000.00
0015	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	4,264.00 2,132.00	12,500.00 6,250.00	2,500.00 1,250.00
0016	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	10 EA	832.00 8,320.00	450.00 4,500.00	450.00 4,500.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	319,454.00	TOTAL 399,150.00	TOTAL 572,715.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	319,454.00	SUB-TOTAL 399,150.00	SUB-TOTAL 572,715.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC	1
MOSES PAVING AND ASPHALT REPAIR LLC	2
FULFORD AND JONES ASPHALT INC	3
TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC	4
CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS INC	5
BBUDC INC	6

CONTRACT TOTAL

247,540.00
258,200.00
299,760.00
319,454.00
399,150.00
572,715.00